 MODELS 7226AC, 7426AC
LINE-POWERED AC BRUSHLESS SERVO AMPLIFIERS
FOR LINEAR MOTORS WITH ANALOG HALL SENSORS
Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road Canton, MA 02021 Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-6547
www.copleycontrols.com  Page 1 of 1
FEATURES
•  Drives linear AC
brushless motors in

J2: Motor signal 15 position female sub-D type; with #4-40 standoffs for cable
J3: Control Signal 25 position female sub-D type; with #4-40 standoffs for cable
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 7226AC 20A peak, 10A continuous, 32~132VAC Sinusoidal brushless amplifier for Analog Halls
Model 7426AC 20A peak, 10A continuous, 32~264VAC Sinusoidal brushless amplifier for Analog Halls
Notes: 1. Add "H" to model number to specify heatsink option.
Example: Model 7426AC with heatsink would b e ordered as a 7426ACH
20 Dan Road
Canton, MA 02021
Tel: 781-828-8090
Fax: 781-828-6547
Corporate Office, USA